
03.-04.05.2014 Pokalturnier des SGC Hagen

Damen

Pl. Paß-Nr. Verein Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 Ges. Ø

1 46290 Enn Wilhelms Alexandra 27 29 25 81 27,00
2 43147 Hag Hasenberg Heike 31 26 31 88 29,33

3 49288 Enn

Baerwolf-

Oppermann Andrea 31 31 31 93 31,00
5 48052 Enn Hensel Heike 34 35 29 98 32,67
4 35446 Rem Marion Stock  31 34 33 98 32,67
6 34557 Rem Franziskar Becker 37 43 39 119 39,67

Herren

Pl. Paß-Nr. Verein Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 Ges. Ø

1 42985 Gev Löhr Michael 25 28 23 76 25,33
2 46247 Enn Hensel Peter 23 25 30 78 26,00
3 41874 Hag Gellermann Rainer 27 26 27 80 26,67
4 29220 Att Baumgart Dirk 26 26 29 81 27,00
5 44805 Enn Wilhelms Ralf 29 26 28 83 27,67
6 34234 Hag Spielfeld Daniel 32 26 25 83 27,67
7 66532 Att Feszter Patrick 29 30 27 86 28,67
8 47093 Hal Scheider Christian 27 33 26 86 28,67
9 65917 Enn Schmidt Lars 31 29 28 88 29,33

10 51479 Att Remscheidt Thomas 33 29 29 91 30,33
11 34733 Enn Oppermann David 31 31 31 93 31,00
12 31572 Att Springob Lars 31 32 30 93 31,00
13 42242 Att Hoffmann Carsten 26 33 34 93 31,00
14 27425 Hal Urban Maik 36 32 25 93 31,00
15 29346 Hag Hasenberg Christoph 36 33 25 94 31,33
16 40199 Enn Hensel Florian 33 32 33 98 32,67
17 42849 Att Piechota Markus 33 36 29 98 32,67
18 66244 Hal Daubertshäuser Jan  37 29 32 98 32,67
19 66475 Wem Mumberg Stephan 33 39 31 103 34,33
20 65415 Wem Warschkau Tobias 38 37 33 108 36,00

Schüler weiblich

Pl. Paß-Nr. Verein Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 Ges. Ø

1 66164 Enn Wilhelms Valerie 32 28 28 88 29,33

Senioren weiblich

Pl. Paß-Nr. Verein Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 Ges. Ø

1 26686 Hal Kirstein Rotraud 26 31 30 87 29,00
2 33395 Hag Rochel Eva 35 26 32 93 31,00
3 66320 Att Sakulski Petra 36 40 37 113 37,67

Senioren weiblich 2

Pl. Paß-Nr. Verein Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 Ges. Ø

1 18338 Att Remscheidt Anni 38 39 45 122 40,67



Schüler männlich

Pl. Paß-Nr. Verein Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 Ges. Ø

1 38534 Hag Hasenberg Felix 25 30 28 83 27,67
2 38474 Att Forsberg Robin 30 25 29 84 28,00
3 66049 Att Blümer Severin 29 31 28 88 29,33
4 38473 Att Bonacker Jean-Pierre 29 33 31 93 31,00
5 66103 Att Kuschel Raphael 32 33 30 95 31,67
6 66136 Enn Hensel Julian 39 31 29 99 33,00
7 66430 Enn Rettberg Nico 38 30 35 103 34,33
8 65828 Att Millhoff Maximilian 36 33 36 105 35,00

Jugend männlich

Pl. Paß-Nr. Verein Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 Ges. Ø

1 37011 Enn Hensel Tobias 28 29 33 90 30,00
2 65827 Att Kampschulte Jan Kevin 28 35 29 92 30,67
3 66450 Att Feszter Christopher 34 35 33 102 34,00

Senioren männlich

Pl. Paß-Nr. Verein Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 Ges. Ø

1 27450 Enn Arens Ingo 26 22 30 78 26,00
2 31503 Hag Spielfeld Manfred 25 27 27 79 26,33
3 26465 Hag Kehl Roland 26 29 27 82 27,33 n. St.
4 24 Hal Scheider Stefan 25 28 29 82 27,33
5 30004 Att Fricker Jörg 29 23 30 82 27,33
6 50852 Att Kohlhage Michael 31 27 27 85 28,33
7 22422 Enn Oppermann Ralf 29 29 28 86 28,67
8 49289 Hal Trompeter Rolf  29 31 28 88 29,33
9 31501 Hag Spielfeld Siegfried 32 34 29 95 31,67

10 31144 Gev Seeland Uwe 34 30 32 96 32,00
11 38276 Hal Hopp Peter 32 34 33 99 33,00
12 35862 Rem Frank Bielak 42 40 32 114 38,00

Senioren männlich 2

Pl. Paß-Nr. Verein Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 Ges. Ø

1 61826 Hag Duzella Otto 29 25 32 86 28,67
2 65819 Gev Buchner Horst 32 26 31 89 29,67 n. St.
3 18339 Att Lutz Helmut 30 30 29 89 29,67
4 32946 Wem Wiebusch Friedrich 32 30 28 90 30,00
5 6464 Gev Loewe Manfred 31 27 32 90 30,00
6 5073 Enn Balzereit Max 28 33 30 91 30,33
7 41953 Wem Piedigaci Armando 33 28 31 92 30,67
8 17693 Wem Stein Paul 26 31 37 94 31,33
9 4204 Lip Dr. Haucke Karlheinz 33 34 28 95 31,67

10 36731 Hag Lütje Walter 33 35 29 97 32,33
11 6487 Hal Grunwald Manfred  35 28 35 98 32,67
12 65725 Wem Tasche Reinhard 34 45 33 112 37,33



03.-04.05.2014 Pokalturnier des SGC Hagen

Pl. Verein Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 Ges.

1 Kehl Roland 26 29 27 82

1 SGC 2 Spielfeld Daniel 32 26 25 83

Hagen 1 3 Spielfeld Manfred 25 27 27 79

4 Gellermann Rainer 27 26 27 80
Ers. Spielfeld Siegfried 32 34 29 95

110 108 106 324

Pl. Verein Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 Ges.

1 Oppermann Ralf 29 29 28 86

2 BSC 2 Hensel Peter 23 25 30 78

Enne- 3 Wilhelms Ralf 29 26 28 83

petal 1 4 Arens Ingo 26 22 30 78
Ers. 0 0 0 0

107 102 116 325

Pl. Verein Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 Ges.

1 Baumgart Dirk 26 26 29 81

3 SSC 2 Remscheidt Thomas 33 29 29 91

Atten- 3 Fricker Jörg 29 23 30 82

dorn 1 4 Kohlhage Michael 31 27 27 85
Ers. Feszter Christopher 34 35 33 102

119 105 115 339

Pl. Verein Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 Ges.

1 Urban Maik 36 32 25 93

4 SSC 2 Scheider Stefan 25 28 29 82

Halver 1 3 Scheider Christian 27 33 26 86

4 Trompeter Rolf  29 31 28 88
Ers. 0 0 0 0

117 124 108 349

Pl. Verein Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 Ges.

1 Hasenberg Felix 25 30 28 83

5 SGC 2 Duzella Otto 29 25 32 86

Hagen 2 3 Rochel Eva 35 26 32 93

4 Hasenberg Heike 31 26 31 88
Ers. Hasenberg Christoph 36 33 25 94

120 107 123 350

Pl. Verein Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 Ges.

1 Buchner Horst 32 26 31 89

6 BGC 2 Loewe Manfred 31 27 32 90

Gevels- 3 Löhr Michael 25 28 23 76

berg 4 Seeland Uwe . 34 30 32 96
Ers. 0 0 0 0

122 111 118 351



Pl. Verein Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 Ges.

1 Wilhelms Alexandra 27 29 25 81

7 BSC 2 Hensel Florian 33 32 33 98

Enne- 3 Oppermann David 31 31 31 93

petal 2 4 Schmidt Lars 31 29 28 88
Ers. Hensel Heike 34 35 29 98

123 124 113 360

Pl. Verein Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 Ges.

1 Springob Lars 31 32 30 93

8 SSC 2 Lutz Helmut 30 30 29 89

Atten- 3 Blümer Severin 29 31 28 88

dorn 3 4 Kuschel Raphael 32 33 30 95
Ers. Remscheidt Klaus 0 0 0 0

122 126 117 365

Pl. Verein Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 Ges.

1 Hoffmann Carsten 26 33 34 93

9 SSC 2 Piechota Markus 33 36 29 98

Atten- 3 Bonacker Jean-Pierre 29 33 31 93

dorn 2 4 Forsberg Robin 30 25 29 84
Ers. Remscheidt Anni 38 39 45 122

118 127 123 368

Pl. Verein Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 Ges.

1 Baerwolf-Oppermann Andrea 31 31 31 93

10 BSC 2 Hensel Tobias 28 29 33 90

Enne- 3 Hensel Julian 39 31 29 99

petal 3 4 Wilhelms Valerie 32 28 28 88
Ers. Balzereit Max 28 33 30 91

130 119 121 370

Pl. Verein Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 Ges.

1 Kirstein Rotraud 26 31 30 87

11 SSC 2 Hopp Peter 32 34 33 99

Halver 2 3 Daubertshäuser Jan  37 29 32 98

4 Grunwald Manfred  35 28 35 98
Ers. 0 0 0 0

130 122 130 382

Pl. Verein Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 Ges.

1 Feszter Patrick 29 30 27 86

12 SSC 2 Sakulski Petra 36 40 37 113

Atten- 3 Kampschulte Jan Kevin 28 35 29 92

dorn 4 4 Millhoff Maximilian 36 33 36 105
Ers. 0 0 0 0

129 138 129 396


